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 Processed Tue Dec 16 20:07:16 2014 by ELM ver.2012-10-06 from 001__elm20141216_185334__dat00.bin

     

-500

0

500

1000

C
ha

nn
el

 0
 

T
M

 u
ni

ts
   

.

     

-500

0

500

C
ha

nn
el

 1
 

T
M

 u
ni

ts
   

.

20.0 20.2 20.4 20.6 20.8
 Time (s) from 2014-12-16T18:53:35.946.000

-3000
-2000
-1000

0
1000
2000

C
ha

nn
el

 2
 

T
M

 u
ni

ts
   

.

Power spectra

    

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

    

-20

0

20

40

60

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

101 102 103 104

Frequency (Hz)

-20

0

20

40

60

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

0

10

20

30

40

50

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

     

5

10

15

20

25

C
ha

nn
el

 0
 

 F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

kH
z)

10

20

30

40

50

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

     

5

10

15

20

25

C
ha

nn
el

 1
 

 F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

kH
z)

10

20

30

40

50

60

P
ow

er
 (

dB
)

20.0 20.2 20.4 20.6 20.8
Time (s) from 2014-12-16T18:53:35.946.000

5

10

15

20

25

C
ha

nn
el

 2
 

 F
re

qu
en

cy
 (

kH
z)

 
 Channel 0
 
 mn: -581
 
 mx: 1117
 
 µ: -13.1
 
 σ: 37.7

 
 Channel 1
 
 mn: -936
 
 mx: 748
 
 µ: -23.8
 
 σ: 87.9

 
 Channel 2
 
 mn: -3076
 
 mx: 2439
 
 µ: -25.8
 
 σ: 126.2



ELMAVAN  3D WAVEFORMS (Measured data  sampled at 50 kHz) 49714 packets of 144 samples from 2014-12-16T18:53:35.946.000.  Part 47/144
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 Channel 0
 
 mn: -113
 
 mx: 91
 
 µ: -13.1
 
 σ: 36.8

 
 Channel 1
 
 mn: -252
 
 mx: 215
 
 µ: -23.8
 
 σ: 85.5

 
 Channel 2
 
 mn: -263
 
 mx: 260
 
 µ: -25.9
 
 σ: 124.2


